HMI / Display
Wall Mount, Single Sensor
• View real time data on the 4.3" TFT LCD touch screen
• For use with CAA Sensor’s flow meters or dew point sensors
• Wall mount
• Modbus RTU input
• Optional Modbus RTU output
• IP65 protection
• Power supply: 85 ~ 264 VAC
Key Features
Connect your CAA Sensor flow meter or dew point sensor to this HMI / display via Modbus RTU. Ideal for viewing data from
sensors that (i) don’t have a built-in display, or (ii) are installed in locations that are difficult to access, or (iii) are installed in
remote locations.
About
Find a Distributor: www.caasensors/distributors
How to Order
Product Prefix Sensor
1: Flow Meter
2: Dew Point Sensor – no pressure
3: Dew Point Sensor – with pressure
4: Pressure Sensor
1 2 0 0 D I 2 S 0
Output
0: None
1: Modbus RTU
2: 4-20mA
Power Plug
1: None
2: USA
3: Euro
4: UK
5: Australia
More Info
E
Specifications
Display
Display 4.3" TFT LCD
Resolution 480 × 272
Inputs
Digital  Modbus RTU
Outputs
Digital Modbus RTU (optional)
Power
Power 85 ~ 264 VAC
Power Isolation Built-in
Processor and Memory
Memory – Flash 128 MB
Memory – RAM 128 MB
Processor 32 Bits RISC Cortex - A8 300 MHz
Working Environment
Operating Temperature
0 to +50°C
+32 to +122 °F
Storage Temperature
-20 to +60°C
-4 to 140°F
Relative Humidity 0 to 95% RH
Other
Connection Wiring Terminal
Protection IP65
Data Logging No
Dimensions 265mm tall x 160mm long x 97.5mm deep
10.4” tall x 6.3” long x 3.8” deep
Installation Wall-mounted
Materials Engineering plastics
Warranty 12 months
Dimensions
265 mm
160 mm 97.5 mm